
Sr. No. Stu ID FullName
Verified 
Category AIO Merit

1 303571 AASHISH AIO 58.36
2 305827 AASTHA VATS AIO 55.87
3 298025 ABHILASHA AIO 54.58
4 294338 ABHINAV PARASHAR AIO 49.35
5 311221 AJAY AIO 52.37
6 276293 AKANKSHA AIO 55.23
7 300344 ALISHA RALPH AIO 60.08
8 297967 Amisha Goel AIO 57.84
9 4778 AMIT KUMAR DHANIA AIO 52.45

10 300958 ANIL KUMAR AIO 50.76
11 305962 ANITA AIO 53.31
12 311044 ANITA AIO 49.32
13 301774 ANJU KUMARI AIO 19.44
14 302796 ANKIT KUMAR AIO 56.54
15 304037 ANKITA CHAWLA AIO 62.36
16 302676 ANNU* AIO 59.50
17 303080 ASHA AIO 58.06
18 305948 AVESHKUMAR AIO 51.96
19 276684 AVINASH AIO 57.75
20 301058 AVISHA AIO 64.86
21 299903 BABLI AIO 57.11
22 297988 BALKESH AIO 54.06
23 301233 BHAWNA AIO 56.81
24 18755 BINDIYA KUMARI AIO 61.10
25 302810 CHARU TAYAL AIO 60.16
26 297772 DEEPAK AIO 50.73
27 305747 DEEPAK KUMAR AIO 56.84
28 299939 DEEPAK KUMAR AIO 55.68
29 303346 DEEPIKA GUPTA AIO 62.76
30 303710 DISHA AIO 63.00
31 299792 DIVYADEEP KADIAN AIO 59.76
32 290029 GEETA AIO 50.48
33 301332 HEMA AIO 58.58
34 300463 HEMLATA AIO 57.85
35 298664 HIMANI AIO 55.56
36 300364 INDU SHARMA AIO 52.52
37 301347 JAI PARKASH AIO 55.12
38 306659 JAISHREE AIO 59.91
39 306135 JOSHI AIO 48.35
40 271001 JYOTI AIO 59.39
41 304739 JYOTI AIO 55.00
42 3972 JYOTI AIO 53.20
43 293200 JYOTI AIO 25.19
44 306359 Kajal* AIO 44.34
45 305209 KAMLESH AIO 52.10

Revised Provisional Merit List of AIO for Ph.D (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName
Verified 
Category AIO Merit

46 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ AIO 61.53
47 276312 KANTA DEVI AIO 51.75
48 299631 KAPIL GORA AIO 47.46
49 304630 KARAMBIR AIO 57.48
50 305317 KAVITA YADAV AIO 51.37
51 304910 KIRAN AIO 60.96
52 298451 KIRAN KUMARI AIO 53.26
53 297614 KIRAN KUMARI AIO 51.76
54 302637 KOMAL AIO 53.54
55 298262 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV AIO 54.86
56 303900 KUSUM AIO 53.33
57 303367 MANDEEP KUMAR AIO 52.18
58 306206 MANISHA KUMARI AIO 50.83
59 304276 MANJU YADAV AIO 54.69
60 305970 MEENA AIO 50.69
61 299510 MEENU AIO 48.80
62 81672 MEENU KUMARI AIO 54.65
63 299931 MENKA SINGH AIO 58.70
64 298246 MINAKSHI MISHRA AIO 16.02
65 297968 MOHD RASHID AIO 48.90
66 129805 MONIKA AIO 54.43
67 302953 MONIKA AIO 49.93
68 301615 MONIKA RANI AIO 51.66
69 292452 MUKESH KUMAR AIO 41.12
70 311557 NAMAN SHARMA AIO 49.90
71 277624 NARENDER AIO 47.66
72 82858 NARENDER KUMAR AIO 49.74
73 301903 NARESH RANI AIO 54.76
74 302023 NASEEB AIO 48.77
75 300721 NAVEEN AIO 59.21
76 240988 NAVEEN AIO 43.08
77 306136 NAVEEN DANGI AIO 52.50
78 307834 NAVEEN KUMAR AIO 56.36
79 298516 NEEKI AIO 53.43
80 305879 NEERAJ KUMAR AIO 56.75
81 297575 NEERJA PARMAR AIO 57.11
82 307943 NEHA AIO 61.96
83 300401 NEHA RANI AIO 55.09
84 303926 NISHA AIO 52.39
85 125066 NISHA AIO 47.59
86 289671 NISHA AIO 46.74
87 301041 PARNEET RANI AIO 56.20
88 307843 PARVEEN KUMARI AIO 55.80
89 302895 PARVESH KUMAR AIO 64.36
90 305605 POOJA BAI YADAV AIO 54.06
91 299793 POOJA BOHRIA AIO 52.77
92 298651 POONAM AIO 66.22
93 297892 POONAM AIO 53.46



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName
Verified 
Category AIO Merit

94 299053 POONAM DEVI AIO 49.81
95 297106 POONAM KUNDU AIO 54.29
96 297694 POONAM SHARMA AIO 53.43
97 294863 PRAGYA AIO 58.89
98 290025 PRATIBHA AIO 60.43
99 306233 PREETI AIO 60.54

100 305451 PREETI AIO 52.63
101 305620 PREETY AIO 45.85
102 305374 PRERNA CHOUDHARY AIO 49.97
103 302946 PRITI TANWAR AIO 51.57
104 301895 PRIYA AIO 66.06
105 303991 PRIYA AIO 47.98
106 289688 PRIYANKA AIO 43.53
107 82883 PRIYANKA SINGH AIO 16.52
108 298210 RAHUL KUMAR AIO 53.72
109 305191 RAJESH KUMAR AIO 50.30
110 301712 RAKESH DHINGRA AIO 42.95
111 306088 RAKHI AIO 58.58
112 78321 RAVI AIO 49.32
113 308624 RAVISH AIO 55.81
114 304156 REENA AIO 52.66
115 307829 REENA AIO 43.04
116 297439 REETU RANI AIO 55.33
117 306775 REKHA AIO 48.73
118 307817 REKHA DEVI AIO 57.03
119 302203 REKHA LAMBA AIO 52.67
120 59988 REKHARANI AIO 55.05
121 304924 RENU AIO 52.39
122 297661 RENU AIO 28.61
123 301602 RESHMA YADAV AIO 57.51
124 302754 RINKI AIO 52.56
125 299957 ROHTASH KUMAR AIO 52.98
126 303072 RUPESH KUMAR AIO 46.16
127 278338 SAHIL VERMA AIO 53.38
128 275603 SAKSHI GUPTA AIO 54.63
129 92037 Sandeep AIO 58.27
130 276936 SANDEEP DESWAL AIO 63.19
131 304351 SAPNA LOHCHAB AIO 51.58
132 304692 SATISH KUMAR AIO 47.45
133 303657 SEEMA AIO 57.23
134 311504 SEEMA AIO 42.02
135 298051 SEJAL BHALOTIA AIO 65.93
136 277305 SHAKUNTLA AIO 55.60
137 305901 SHEELAM DEVI AIO 48.67
138 275736 SHEETAL AIO 65.51
139 297681 SHEFALI AIO 60.17
140 82854 SNEHA TANWAR AIO 51.23
141 303309 SONAM DEVI AIO 48.46



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName
Verified 
Category AIO Merit

142 304301 SONIA AIO 57.79
143 300017 SONIA DEVI AIO 48.68
144 297763 SONIKA AIO 66.15
145 305916 SONIKA AIO 54.13
146 299390 SONIYA KADYAN AIO 19.39
147 298738 SOUMYA PS AIO 55.14
148 311004 SUCHETNA PAHWA AIO 51.28
149 298438 SUMAN AIO 53.60
150 297833 SUMAN AIO 49.46
151 301971 SUMAN DEVI AIO 49.73
152 297126 SURENDER AIO 45.93
153 306349 SURENDER SINGH AIO 50.19
154 299858 SUSHMA AIO 56.81
155 304495 SUSHMITA AIO 56.47
156 275538 TAMANNA AIO 58.28
157 306186 UPENDER SAINI AIO 54.37
158 298258 VAISHNAVI SHUKLA AIO 39.25
159 302429 VIJAY KUMAR AIO 56.79
160 301574 VINATI AIO 66.70
161 301597 VINEET BANSAL AIO 60.02
162 292693 VIPIN AIO 59.33
163 299338 VISHNU GUPTA AIO 46.93
164 303254 VIVEK BABBAR AIO 51.67
165 305809 YAMINI AIO 57.91
166 306289 YASHIKA SAINI AIO 50.87



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 303571 AASHISH HOGC 63.36
2 305827 AASTHA VATS HOGC 58.37
3 298025 ABHILASHA HOGC 54.58
4 294338 ABHINAV PARASHAR HOGC 49.35
5 311221 AJAY HOGC 54.87
6 276293 AKANKSHA HOGC 55.23
7 300344 ALISHA RALPH HOGC 60.08
8 297967 Amisha Goel HOGC 57.84
9 4778 AMIT KUMAR DHANIA HOGC 57.45

10 300958 ANIL KUMAR HOGC 55.76
11 305962 ANITA HOGC 58.31
12 311044 ANITA HOGC 51.82
13 301774 ANJU KUMARI HOGC 21.94
14 302796 ANKIT KUMAR HOGC 59.04
15 304037 ANKITA CHAWLA HOGC 62.36
16 302676 ANNU* HOGC 64.50
17 303080 ASHA HOGC 63.06
18 305948 AVESHKUMAR HOGC 54.46
19 276684 AVINASH HOGC 62.75
20 301058 AVISHA HOGC 64.86
21 299903 BABLI HOGC 57.11
22 297988 BALKESH HOGC 54.06
23 301233 BHAWNA HOGC 56.81
24 18755 BINDIYA KUMARI HOGC 66.10
25 302810 CHARU TAYAL HOGC 60.16
26 297772 DEEPAK HOGC 53.23
27 299939 DEEPAK KUMAR HOGC 60.68
28 305747 DEEPAK KUMAR HOGC 59.34
29 303346 DEEPIKA GUPTA HOGC 65.26
30 303710 DISHA HOGC 68.00
31 299792 DIVYADEEP KADIAN HOGC 59.76
32 290029 GEETA HOGC 50.48
33 301332 HEMA HOGC 63.58
34 300463 HEMLATA HOGC 62.85
35 298664 HIMANI HOGC 60.56
36 300364 INDU SHARMA HOGC 52.52
37 301347 JAI PARKASH HOGC 60.12
38 306659 JAISHREE HOGC 64.91
39 306135 JOSHI HOGC 50.85
40 271001 JYOTI HOGC 61.89
41 304739 JYOTI HOGC 60.00
42 3972 JYOTI HOGC 58.20
43 293200 JYOTI HOGC 25.19
44 306359 KAJAL* HOGC 49.34
45 305209 KAMLESH HOGC 54.60
46 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ HOGC 64.03

Revised Provisional Merit List of HOGC for Ph.D (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



47 276312 KANTA DEVI HOGC 51.75
48 299631 KAPIL GORA HOGC 49.96
49 304630 KARAMBIR HOGC 62.48
50 305317 KAVITA YADAV HOGC 53.87
51 304910 KIRAN HOGC 65.96
52 298451 KIRAN KUMARI HOGC 58.26
53 297614 KIRAN KUMARI HOGC 51.76
54 302637 KOMAL HOGC 53.54
55 298262 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV HOGC 59.86
56 303900 KUSUM HOGC 55.83
57 303367 MANDEEP KUMAR HOGC 54.68
58 306206 MANISHA KUMARI HOGC 55.83
59 304276 MANJU YADAV HOGC 59.69
60 305970 MEENA HOGC 55.69
61 299510 MEENU HOGC 51.30
62 81672 MEENU KUMARI HOGC 59.65
63 299931 MENKA SINGH HOGC 58.70
64 298246 MINAKSHI MISHRA HOGC 16.02
65 297968 MOHD RASHID HOGC 53.90
66 129805 MONIKA HOGC 59.43
67 302953 MONIKA HOGC 49.93
68 301615 MONIKA RANI HOGC 51.66
69 292452 MUKESH KUMAR HOGC 43.62
70 311557 NAMAN SHARMA HOGC 52.40
71 277624 NARENDER HOGC 52.66
72 82858 NARENDER KUMAR HOGC 52.24
73 301903 NARESH RANI HOGC 54.76
74 302023 NASEEB HOGC 53.77
75 300721 NAVEEN HOGC 64.21
76 240988 NAVEEN HOGC 48.08
77 306136 NAVEEN DANGI HOGC 57.50
78 307834 NAVEEN KUMAR HOGC 61.36
79 298516 NEEKI HOGC 55.93
80 305879 NEERAJ KUMAR HOGC 56.75
81 297575 NEERJA PARMAR HOGC 62.11
82 307943 NEHA HOGC 66.96
83 300401 NEHA RANI HOGC 55.09
84 303926 NISHA HOGC 57.39
85 125066 NISHA HOGC 52.59
86 289671 NISHA HOGC 46.74
87 301041 PARNEET RANI HOGC 58.70
88 307843 PARVEEN KUMARI HOGC 60.80
89 302895 PARVESH KUMAR HOGC 69.36
90 305605 POOJA BAI YADAV HOGC 56.56
91 299793 POOJA BOHRIA HOGC 55.27
92 298651 POONAM HOGC 66.22
93 297892 POONAM HOGC 55.96
94 299053 POONAM DEVI HOGC 49.81
95 297106 POONAM KUNDU HOGC 54.29
96 297694 POONAM SHARMA HOGC 53.43



97 294863 PRAGYA HOGC 58.89
98 290025 PRATIBHA HOGC 65.43
99 306233 PREETI HOGC 65.54

100 305451 PREETI HOGC 57.63
101 305620 PREETY HOGC 48.35
102 305374 PRERNA CHOUDHARY HOGC 52.47
103 302946 PRITI TANWAR HOGC 56.57
104 301895 PRIYA HOGC 71.06
105 303991 PRIYA HOGC 47.98
106 289688 PRIYANKA HOGC 48.53
107 82883 PRIYANKA SINGH HOGC 16.52
108 298210 RAHUL KUMAR HOGC 58.72
109 305191 RAJESH KUMAR HOGC 50.30
110 301712 RAKESH DHINGRA HOGC 42.95
111 306088 RAKHI HOGC 63.58
112 78321 RAVI HOGC 51.82
113 308624 RAVISH HOGC 60.81
114 304156 REENA HOGC 55.16
115 307829 REENA HOGC 48.04
116 297439 REETU RANI HOGC 60.33
117 306775 REKHA HOGC 53.73
118 307817 REKHA DEVI HOGC 62.03
119 302203 REKHA LAMBA HOGC 57.67
120 59988 REKHARANI HOGC 60.05
121 304924 RENU HOGC 52.39
122 297661 RENU HOGC 31.11
123 301602 RESHMA YADAV HOGC 62.51
124 302754 RINKI HOGC 57.56
125 299957 ROHTASH KUMAR HOGC 52.98
126 303072 RUPESH KUMAR HOGC 51.16
127 278338 SAHIL VERMA HOGC 53.38
128 275603 SAKSHI GUPTA HOGC 54.63
129 92037 Sandeep HOGC 60.77
130 276936 SANDEEP DESWAL HOGC 68.19
131 304351 SAPNA LOHCHAB HOGC 54.08
132 304692 SATISH KUMAR HOGC 47.45
133 303657 SEEMA HOGC 62.23
134 311504 SEEMA HOGC 47.02
135 298051 SEJAL BHALOTIA HOGC 70.93
136 277305 SHAKUNTLA HOGC 60.60
137 305901 SHEELAM DEVI HOGC 48.67
138 275736 SHEETAL HOGC 70.51
139 297681 SHEFALI* HOGC 60.17
140 82854 SNEHA TANWAR HOGC 56.23
141 303309 SONAM DEVI HOGC 48.46
142 304301 SONIA HOGC 57.79
143 300017 SONIA DEVI HOGC 51.18
144 297763 SONIKA HOGC 66.15
145 305916 SONIKA HOGC 54.13
146 299390 SONIYA KADYAN HOGC 19.39



147 298738 SOUMYA PS HOGC 57.64
148 311004 SUCHETNA PAHWA HOGC 53.78
149 298438 SUMAN HOGC 53.60
150 297833 SUMAN HOGC 49.46
151 301971 SUMAN DEVI HOGC 49.73
152 297126 SURENDER HOGC 45.93
153 306349 SURENDER SINGH HOGC 55.19
154 299858 SUSHMA HOGC 59.31
155 304495 SUSHMITA HOGC 56.47
156 275538 TAMANNA HOGC 63.28
157 306186 UPENDER SAINI HOGC 59.37
158 298258 VAISHNAVI SHUKLA HOGC 41.75
159 302429 VIJAY KUMAR HOGC 56.79
160 301574 VINATI HOGC 66.70
161 301597 VINEET BANSAL HOGC 60.02
162 292693 VIPIN HOGC 64.33
163 299338 VISHNU GUPTA HOGC 46.93
164 303254 VIVEK BABBAR HOGC 51.67
165 305809 YAMINI HOGC 60.41
166 306289 YASHIKA SAINI HOGC 53.37



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 302637 KOMAL Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA 53.54
2 298210 RAHUL KUMAR Backward Classes of Haryana(A)BCA 58.72

Revised Provisional Merit List of BCA for Ph.D (Economics) for the 
session 2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category
HOGC 
Merit

1 301233 BHAWNA Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 56.81
2 298262 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 59.86
3 297968 MOHD RASHID Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 53.90
4 302023 NASEEB Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 53.77
5 305605 POOJA BAI YADAV Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 56.56
6 305620 PREETY Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 48.35
7 289688 PRIYANKA Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 48.53

Revised Provisional Merit List of BCB for Ph.D (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 4778 AMIT KUMAR DHANIA Scheduled Caste (SC) 57.45
2 302676 ANNU* Scheduled Caste (SC) 64.50
3 305948 AVESHKUMAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 54.46
4 290029 GEETA Scheduled Caste (SC) 50.48
5 3972 JYOTI Scheduled Caste (SC) 58.20
6 299631 KAPIL GORA Scheduled Caste (SC) 49.96
7 298451 KIRAN KUMARI Scheduled Caste (SC) 58.26
8 81672 MEENU KUMARI Scheduled Caste (SC) 59.65
9 301615 MONIKA RANI Scheduled Caste (SC) 51.66

10 277624 NARENDER Scheduled Caste (SC) 52.66
11 298516 NEEKI Scheduled Caste (SC) 55.93
12 289671 NISHA Scheduled Caste (SC) 46.74
13 307843 PARVEEN KUMARI Scheduled Caste (SC) 60.80
14 299793 POOJA BOHRIA Scheduled Caste (SC) 55.27
15 299053 POONAM DEVI Scheduled Caste (SC) 49.81
16 302946 PRITI TANWAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 56.57
17 303991 PRIYA Scheduled Caste (SC) 47.98
18 305191 RAJESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 50.30
19 78321 RAVI Scheduled Caste (SC) 51.82
20 308624 RAVISH Scheduled Caste (SC) 60.81
21 304156 REENA Scheduled Caste (SC) 55.16
22 307817 REKHA DEVI Scheduled Caste (SC) 62.03
23 299957 ROHTASH KUMAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 52.98
24 303072 RUPESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 51.16
25 304692 SATISH KUMAR Scheduled Caste (SC) 47.45
26 303657 SEEMA Scheduled Caste (SC) 62.23
27 275736 SHEETAL Scheduled Caste (SC) 70.51
28 303309 SONAM DEVI Scheduled Caste (SC) 48.46
29 297833 SUMAN Scheduled Caste (SC) 49.46

Revised Provisional Merit List of SC for Ph.D (Economics) for the session 2020-
21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 300958 ANIL KUMAR Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC) 55.76
2 82854 SNEHA TANWAR Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC) 56.23
3 298438 SUMAN Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC) 53.60
4 303080 ASHA Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC) 63.06
5 306359 KAJAL* Deprived Scheduled Castes (DSC) 49.34

Revised Provisional Merit List of DSC for Ph.D (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr No. Stu ID FullName Category Merit HOGC
1 303571 AASHISH EWS of Haryana 63.36
2 305827 AASTHA VATS EWS of Haryana 58.37
3 298025 ABHILASHA EWS of Haryana 54.58
4 305747 DEEPAK KUMAR EWS of Haryana 59.34
5 306135 JOSHI EWS of Haryana 50.85
6 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ EWS of Haryana 64.03
7 304630 KARAMBIR EWS of Haryana 62.48
8 303367 MANDEEP KUMAR EWS of Haryana 54.68
9 129805 MONIKA EWS of Haryana 59.43

10 302895 PARVESH KUMAR EWS of Haryana 69.36
11 297106 POONAM KUNDU EWS of Haryana 54.29
12 59988 REKHARANI EWS of Haryana 60.05
13 276936 SANDEEP DESWAL EWS of Haryana 68.19
14 300017 SONIA DEVI EWS of Haryana 51.18
15 301971 SUMAN DEVI EWS of Haryana 49.73
16 306349 SURENDER SINGH EWS of Haryana 55.19
17 292693 VIPIN EWS of Haryana 64.33
18 305809 YAMINI EWS of Haryana 60.41

Revised Provisional Merit List of EWS for Ph.D (Economics) for the 
session 2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category AIO Merit
1 297967 AMISHA GOEL AIO 53.17
2 302796 ANKIT KUMAR AIO 51.68
3 302676 ANNU AIO 54.50
4 294478 BABLI RANI AIO 37.19
5 297772 DEEPAK AIO 50.73
6 299792 DIVYADEEP KADIAN* AIO 59.54
7 301332 HEMA AIO 53.26
8 298664 HIMANI AIO 49.29
9 306659 JAISHREE AIO 54.74

10 306135 JOSHI AIO 44.48
11 3972 JYOTI AIO 48.03
12 305209 KAMLESH AIO 42.91
13 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ AIO 55.58
14 304630 KARAMBIR AIO 51.78
15 305970 MEENA AIO 50.69
16 81672 MEENU KUMARI AIO 48.13
17 297968 MOHD RASHID AIO 43.05
18 129805 MONIKA AIO 45.78
19 306501 MONIKA AIO 43.91
20 301903 NARESH RANI AIO 49.50
21 306136 NAVEEN DANGI AIO 52.50
22 305879 Neeraj Kumar* AIO 61.75
23 300401 NEHA RANI AIO 50.22
24 125066 NISHA AIO 47.59
25 299793 POOJA BOHRIA AIO 47.42
26 297694 POONAM SHARMA AIO 48.91
27 289688 PRIYANKA AIO 43.53
28 301712 RAKESH DHINGRA AIO 36.43
29 304156 REENA AIO 47.71
30 306775 REKHA AIO 46.76
31 302203 REKHA LAMBA AIO 46.60
32 304924 RENU AIO 46.19
33 303657 SEEMA AIO 51.98
34 297681 SHEFALI* AIO 54.77
35 303309 SONAM DEVI AIO 43.19
36 306349 SURENDER SINGH AIO 44.69
37 297355 SWEETY AIO 39.02
38 275538 TAMANNA AIO 50.08
39 306289 YASHIKA SAINI AIO 50.87

Revised Provisional Merit List of AIO for M.Phil (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 297967 AMISHA GOEL HOGC 53.17
2 302796 ANKIT KUMAR* HOGC 54.18
3 302676 ANNU HOGC 59.50
4 294478 BABLI RANI HOGC 39.69
5 297772 DEEPAK HOGC 53.23
6 299792 DIVYADEEP KADIAN* HOGC 59.54
7 301332 HEMA HOGC 58.26
8 298664 HIMANI HOGC 54.29
9 306659 JAISHREE HOGC 59.74

10 306135 JOSHI HOGC 46.98
11 3972 JYOTI HOGC 53.03
12 305209 KAMLESH HOGC 42.91
13 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ HOGC 55.58
14 304630 KARAMBIR HOGC 56.78
15 305970 MEENA HOGC 55.69
16 81672 MEENU KUMARI HOGC 53.13
17 297968 MOHD RASHID HOGC 48.05
18 129805 MONIKA HOGC 50.78
19 306501 MONIKA HOGC 48.91
20 301903 NARESH RANI HOGC 49.50
21 306136 NAVEEN DANGI HOGC 57.50
22 305879 Neeraj Kumar* HOGC 61.75
23 300401 NEHA RANI HOGC 50.22
24 125066 NISHA HOGC 52.59
25 299793 POOJA BOHRIA HOGC 49.92
26 297694 POONAM SHARMA HOGC 48.91
27 289688 PRIYANKA HOGC 48.53
28 301712 RAKESH DHINGRA HOGC 36.43
29 304156 REENA HOGC 50.21
30 306775 REKHA HOGC 51.76
31 302203 REKHA LAMBA HOGC 51.60
32 304924 RENU HOGC 46.19
33 303657 SEEMA HOGC 56.98
34 297681 SHEFALI* HOGC 54.77
35 303309 SONAM DEVI HOGC 43.19
36 306349 SURENDER SINGH HOGC 49.69
37 297355 SWEETY HOGC 41.52
38 275538 TAMANNA HOGC 55.08
39 306289 YASHIKA SAINI HOGC 53.37

Revised Provisional Merit List of HOGC for M.Phil (Economics) for the 
session 2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 297968 MOHD RASHID Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 48.05
2 289688 PRIYANKA Backward Classes of Haryana(B)BCB 48.53

Revised Provisional Merit List of BCB for M.Phil (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 306135 JOSHI EWS of Haryana 46.98
2 306685 KANIKA BAJAJ EWS of Haryana 55.58
3 304630 KARAMBIR EWS of Haryana 56.78
4 129805 MONIKA EWS of Haryana 50.78
5 306349 SURENDER SINGH EWS of Haryana 49.69

Revised Provisional Merit List of EWS for M.Phil (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021



Sr. No. Stu ID FullName Verified Category HOGC Merit
1 302676 ANNU Scheduled Caste (SC) 59.50
2 3972 JYOTI Scheduled Caste (SC) 53.03
3 81672 MEENU KUMARI Scheduled Caste (SC) 53.13
4 299793 POOJA BOHRIA Scheduled Caste (SC) 49.92
5 304156 REENA Scheduled Caste (SC) 50.21
6 297082 SARINA Scheduled Caste (SC) 23.63
7 303657 SEEMA Scheduled Caste (SC) 56.98
8 303309 SONAM DEVI Scheduled Caste (SC) 43.19

Revised Provisional Merit List of SC for M.Phil (Economics) for the session 
2020-21 dated 13.01.2021


